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Revenue

Profiti{loss) before tax
Profiti{loss) for the period

Profit/({loss) attributable to ordinary equity holders of

the parent

Basic earmings/(loss) per share (sen)

ProposediDeclared dividend per share {(sen)

Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity
holders of the parent (RM)

Remarks :

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

310372007
INDIVIDUAL PERIOD
CURRENT YEAR QUARTER PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
QUARTER
310312007 3110372006
RM'O00 RM'000
134 425
32,740
23,500
22674
8.27 |
7.00

AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER

Mote: For full text of the above announcement, please access Bursa Malaysia website at www bursamalaysia.com

99,434
29,658

31502

18,528

7.58

15.00

2.0500

CUMULATIVE PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR TO DATE PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD
31032007 31/03/2006
RM"000 RM'O00
134 425 99,434
32,740 29,658
23,500 21,502
22674 18,528
927 | 7.58
7.00 15.00
AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END
1.9600



