SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 31/03/2007

		INDIVIDUAL PERIOD		CUMULATIVE PERIOD	
		CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD
		31/03/2007	31/03/2006	31/03/2007	31/03/2006
		RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000
1	Revenue	134,425	99,434	134,425	99,434
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	32,740	29,658	32,740	29,658
3	Profit/(loss) for the period	23,500	21,502	23,500	21,502
4	Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent	22,674	18,528	22,674	18,528
5	Basic earnings/(loss) per share (sen)	9.27	7.58	9.27	7.58
6	Proposed/Declared dividend per share (sen)	7.00	15.00	7.00	15.00
		AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER		AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END	
7	Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (RM)	2.0500		1.9600	

Note: For full text of the above announcement, please access Bursa Malaysia website at www.bursamalaysia.com

Remarks: